Bill No.

CS for SB 330
SB 1324
SB 2208
CS for SB 2536

CS for SB 2998
CS for HB 447
HB 655
HB 1663

CS for HB 2063
HB 2179

CS for HB 2195
HB 2205

HB 2221
HB 2235

HB 2291
HB 2643

JOURNAL OF THE SENATE

REGULAR SESSION 1994

VETOED BILLS

Subject

Barbering and cosmetology

Relief of Michael Whaley & David Whaley

Secondhand Dealers

Protection of children & vulnerable adults
from abuse, neglect, & exploitation

State planning and budgeting

Relief of Raul Eguaras

Recreation districts

Northern Palm Beach County Water Control
District, Palm Beach County

Financial matters of local governments

Broward County & Port Everglades District &
Port Everglades Authority in Broward County

Relief of Dolores DeLucia

Melbourne-Tillman Drainage District,
Brevard County

Appropriations/Line Items

South Indian River Water Control District,
Palm Beach County

St. Lucie County

Public records

1671

Introducer

Professional Regulation; Gutman

Foley

Sullivan

Health & Rehabilitative Services; Hargrett

Appropriations; Jenne
Judiciary; DeGrandy
Geller and others
Merchant

Finance & Taxation; Tedders and others
Geller

Judiciary; Cosgrove
Futch

Appropriations
Merchant

Pruitt
Commerce; Clemons and others

Date Vetoed

5/24/94
5/19/94
5/24/94
5/24/94

5/25/94
5/11/94
5/11/94
5/11/94

5/21/94
5/25/94

5/26/94
5/10/94

6/16/94
5/11/94

5/31/94
5/24/94





